

CNRMHSN040011152019

Commercial Suit No. 04/2019

B. Kumarswammy Reddy - Plaintiff.

Vs.

Maharashtra Krishna Valley

Development Corporation - Defendant

ORDER BELOW EXH. 38

1] This is an application by the defendant for production of the document. In view of the no objection given by the plaintiff by say on the application itself, the production of document is allowed.

Date : 02-05-2026.

(Aniruddha Y. Thatte.)
District Judge – 2, Islampur.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file Order/Judgment are same word to word as per the original Order/Judgment.

Name of Stenographer : N. S. Patil,
Stenographer, Grade-3

Court : District Court 2,
Islampur.

Date : 02-05-2026

Judgment/order signed

by the Presiding Officer on : 02-05-2026

Judgment/Order uploaded

on : 02-05-2026

(N. S. Patil)
Stenographer Grade – 3,
District Court, Islampur.